
Family Order Forms

Adams County Arts Council
Thank you for supporting the arts in Adams County! All orders placed using this order form will be available for pick-up or delivery on
Thursday, November 18, 2011 in time for the Holiday Shopping Season.

Created: 10/21/201011:00:17 AM

MakeChecksPayableTo: Adams County Arts Council Total Due All Columns:

**Limited time bonus offer. Participating retailers and products are subject to change without notice.

Name Customer#

Cbeck# Order Date

Apparel & Accessories Department Store Dining. On The Go

Product % QTY Total Product % QTY Total Product % QTY Total

Aeropostale $25 7.00% $ Lord &Taylor $25 8.00% $ Dunkin' Donuts $10 4.00% $

American Eagle 10.00% $ Macy's $25 10.00% $ Hardee's $10 5.00% $
Outfitters $25

$ KFC $5 $
$

Macy's $100 10.00% 8.00%
Brooks Brothers $25 16.00%

$
Peebles/Stage Stores 8.00% $ Panera Bread $10 9.00% $

Casual Male Big &Tall 9.00% $25
$25

Sears $25 4.00% $
Panera Bread $25 9.00% $

$Claire's $10 9.00%
Papa John's $10 8.00% $

Sears $100 4.00% $
Dots $25 12.00% $

Pizza Hut $10 8.00% $
$

Sears $250 4.()0% $
Dressbam $25 8.00%

Starbucks $10 7.00% $

Eddie Bauer $25 10.00% $ Dining - Casual

Product % QTY Total
Starbucks $25 7.00% $

Fashion Bug $25 $**8.00
Subway $10 3.00% $% Applebee's $25 8.00% $

Finish line $25 10.00% $ Applebee's $50 8.00% $ Subway $50 3.00% $

Foot Locker $25 9.00% $ Bob Evans $10 10.00% $ Wendy's $10 4.00% $

GaplBananalOld Navy 9.00% $ Cheesecake Factory 5.00% $ Discount Store
Options $25 $25 Product % QTY Total
Gymboree $25 13.00% $ Chili's $25 9.00% $

WalmartlSam's Club 2.00% $
J. Crew $25 13.00% $ Cracker Barrel $10 9.00% $ $25

Lands' End $25 16.00% $ Denny's $10 7.00% $
WalmartlSam's Club 2.00% $
$100

Lands' End $100 16.00% $ Hard Rock Cafe $25 10.00% $ WalmartlSam's Club 2.00% $

Maurices $20 7.00% $ $250
Logan's Roadhouse 8.00% $

$ $25 Electronics & Office
Men's Wearhouse $25 8.00%

Old Country 5.00% $ Product % QTY Total
Payless Shoes $20 13.00% $ BuffetlRyan's $25

Best Buy $25 3.00% $
Talbots $25 13.00% $ Red LobsterlOlive 9.00% $

Garden $25 BEST BUY $100 3.00% $
TJ MaxxlMarshalis $25 7.00% $ Restauranlcom $50 50.00% $

Value Card (Cost $20) Best Buy $250 3.00% $
TJ Maxx/Marshalls 7.00% $
$100 Ruby Tuesday's $25 8.00% $ GameStop $25 3.00% $

Department Store Texas Roadhouse $25 8.00% $ Staples $25 5.00% $

Product % QTY Total
TGI Fridays $25 9.00% $ Staples $100 5.00% $

Bloomingdale's $25 12.00% $
Dining -Fine Entertainment

Bloomingdale's $100 12.00% $ Product % QTY ITotal Product % QTY Total

Boscov's $25 8.00% $ Ruth's Chris $50 10.00% $ Barnes &Noble $10 9.00% $

Dillard's $25 9.00% $
Dining - On The Go Barnes &Noble $25 9.00% $

Dillard's $100 9.00% $ Product % QTY Total Barnes &Noble $100 9.00% $

JCPenney $25 5.00% $ Arby's $10 8.00% $ Barnes &Noble $20 9.00% $

JCPenney $100 5.00% $
"Teacher" Card

Bruster's Ice Cream 8.00% $
$10 BorderslWaldenbooks 9.00% $

Kohl's $25 4.00% $ $10
Burger King $10 4.00% $

BorderslWaldenbooks 9.00% $Kohl's $100 4.00% $
$25Domino's $10 8.00% $



Family Order Forms

Adams County Arts Council
Thank you forsupporting the arts in Adams County! All orders placed using this order form willbe available forpick-up or delivery on
Thursday, November 18,2011 in time for the Holiday Shopping Season.

Created: 10/21/201011:00:17 AM

MakeChecksPayableTo: Adams County Arts Council Total Due All Columns:

**Limited time bonus offer. Participating retllilers and products are subject to change without notice.

Name Customer#

Check# OrderDate

Gas & Auto Online & Mail Order Sporting Goods

Product % QTY Total Product % QTY Total Product % QTY Total

AdvanceAutoParts 7.00% $ J. Jill $25 8.00% $ BassPro Shops $25 9.00% $
$25

AutoZone$25 8.00% $
II Bean $25 15.00% $ BassPro Shops$100 9.00% $

Jiffy Lube $30 8.00% $
II Bean$100 15.00% $ Cabela's $25 11.00% $

Pep Boys$20 4.00% $
Nike$25 12.00% $ Cabela's$100 11.00% $

Sheetz $25 3.00% $
Overstock.com$25 8.00% $ Dick'sSportingGoods 8.00% $

$25

Sheetz$100 3.00% $ Zappos.com$25 8.00% $
Dunham'sSports$25 8.00% $

Shell $25 2.50% $
Service

GanderMountain$25 8.00% $

Shell $50 2.50% $
Product % QTY Total

SportsAuthority $25 8.00% $
GreatClips$25 8.00% $

Shell$100 2.50% $ SportsAuthority$100 8.00% $
Supercuts$25 8.00% $

Sunoco $50 1.50% $ Travel

Sunoco $250 2.00% $ Specialty Retailer Product % QTY Total
Product % QTY Total

AmericanAirlines $100 8.00% $Home Decor

I %IQTY
Bath&BodyWorks 13.00% $

Product Total $25 AmericanAirlines$250 8.00010 $

BedBath &Beyond $251 7.00% I $ Bath& BodyWorks$10 13.00% $ BestWestern 12.00% $

Build-ABearWorkshop 8.00% $
International$100

Home Improvement
$25 BestWestern 12.00% $

Product % QTY Total
CVS/pharmacy$25 6.00% $

International $25

Ace Hardware $25 4.00% $ CarnivalCruise$100 8.00% $
CVS/pharmacy$100 6.00% $

Ace Hardware$100 4.00% $ CelebrityCruiseUnes 9.00% $
FamilyChristianStores 9.00% $ $100

Home Depot $25 4.00% $ $25 ComfortInn(Clarion. 4.00% $

Home Depot$100 4.00% $
GNC$25 8.00% $ Quality,Sleep Inn)

$100

Home Depot$500 4.00% $
Hallmark$25 4.00% $

ComfortInn (Clarion, 4.00% $
Harryand David $25 10.00% $ Quality,Sleep Inn) $50

Lowe's $25 4.00% $
Disney $25 2.00% $

HoneyBakedHam$10 12.00% $
Lowe's $500 4.00% $

Jo Ann Fabrics $20 6.00% $
Disney $100 2.00% $

Lowe's$100 4.00% $
KayJewelry$50 $

Disney$1000 2.00% $
Lowe's$20"Teacher" 4.00% $

6.00%

Card Michaels$25 4.00% $
HyattHotels $50 9.00% $

MENARD'S$100 3.00% $
PetSmart$25 $

HyattHotels$100 9.00% $4.00%

Online & Mail Order RiteAid$25 4.00% $
Marriott $50 8.00% $

Product % QTY Total
$

Marriott $100 8.00% $
RockyMountain 11.00%

Amazon.com $25 4.00% $ ChocolateFactory $10 Marriott$500 8.00% $

Amazon.com$100 4.00% $ Toys R Us/BablesR Us 1.50% $ Ritz-Carlton$50 8.00% $$20

DellComputer$100 4.00% $ Visa $25 Promotional 2.00% $ Utility
Card

HSN (Home Shopping 6.00% $ Product % QTY Total
Network) $25 Visa $50Promotional 2.00% $

Card AT&T 125Prepaid 20.00% $
iTunes$15 5.00% $ Phone Card $9.50

iTunes$25 5.00% $



Family Order Form

Adams County Arts Council
Thank you for supporting the arts in Adams Countyl All orders placed using this order form will be available for pick-up or delivery on
Thursday, November 18, 2011 in time for the Holiday Shopping Season.

Created: 10/21/2010 11:31:18AM

Make Checks Payable To: Adams County Arts Council Total Due All Columns:

**Limited time bonus offer. Participating retoilers and products are subject to change without notice.

Name Customer#

Check# OrderDate

Product % QTY Total

Giant Food Stores 4.00% $
$100.00

Giant Food Stores 4.00% $
$25.00


